Grant Aid Awards 2015/16
Organisation/Individual

Sayes Court Allotment Association

Zak Curran

Neil Schofield
Adam Upcott
Laurence Jones

Staines Shopmobility
Englefield Green Village Hall
Scouts

Egham Royal Show

Black Cherry Fair

Chertsey Show

Englefield Green Village Fair
Magna Carta Day

Addlestone Community Association

Sport Runnymede

Runnymede Association of Arts

Age UK Runnymede and Spelthorne
Runnymede and Spelthorne CAB

Runnymede CAB Rentstart

Voluntary Support North Surrey
Surrey Community Action Halls

Budget Head

Leisure

Leisure
Leisure’
Leisure
Leisure

Capital
Capital
Capital

Community Events
Community Events
Community Events
Community Events
Community Events

Annual Core Revenue Funding
Annual Core Revenue Funding
Annual Core Revenue Funding

Annual Core Revenue Funding
Annual Core Revenue Funding
Annual Core Revenue Funding
Annual Core Revenue Funding
Annual Core Revenue Funding

Grant authorised

£1,450

£375
£375
£375
£375

£1,998
£7,500
£1,500

£750
£750
£750
£250
£250

£2,900
£1,600
£800

£79,100
£78,700
£11,215
£31,000

£2,000








