Grant Aid Awards 2015/16 Organisation/Individual	Budget Head	Grant authorised
Sayes Court Allotment Association	Leisure	£1,450
Zak Curran	Leisure	£375
Neil Schofield	Leisure`	£375
Adam Upcott	Leisure	£375
Laurence Jones	Leisure	£375
Staines Shopmobility	Capital	£1,998
Englefield Green Village Hall	Capital	£7,500
Scouts	Capital	£1,500 £1,500
Scouts	Capitai	11,300
Egham Royal Show	Community Events	£750
Black Cherry Fair	Community Events	£750
Chertsey Show	Community Events	£750
Englefield Green Village Fair	Community Events	£250
Magna Carta Day	Community Events	£250
Addition of Comments Association	Accord Company of Franklin	52.000
Addlestone Community Association	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£2,900
Sport Runnymede	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£1,600
Runnymede Association of Arts	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£800
Age UK Runnymede and Spelthorne	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£79,100
Runnymede and Spelthorne CAB	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£78,700
Runnymede CAB Rentstart	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£11,215
Voluntary Support North Surrey	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£31,000
Surrey Community Action Halls	Annual Core Revenue Funding	£2,000